
Contents 

Part I. Attribution and Social Judgment 

1. The Development of Attribution Processes 3 
Saul M. Kassin and John B. Pryor 

Introduction 3 
Children's Use of Environmental Cues 4 
Abstract Principles 10 
Content-Specific Knowledge 14 
The Myth of the Adult Ideal 24 
Conclusions 25 

2. Peer Perceptions, Aggression, and the Development of Peer 
Relations 35 
Kenneth A. Dodge and Beverly A. Richard 

Introduction 35 
Aggression and Peer Relations 35 
Aggression and Social Cognition 43 
Speculations on the Etiology of Cognitive Biases and Deficits 51 
Summary 53 

3. Applications of Information Integration to Children's Social 
Cognitions 59 
Colleen F. Surber 

Introduction 59 
Moral Concepts 62 
Achievement-Related Concepts 73 
Other Potential Applications 84 
Why a Formal Theory of Social Judgment? 87 
Summary 88 



x Contents 

Part II. Moral Development and a Sense of Seif 

4. Consistency Between Cognitions and Behavior: Cause and 
Consequence of Cognitive Moral Development 97 
William S. Rholes and James W. Lane 

Introduction 97 
Consistency as a Consequence of Moral Development 98 
Inconsistency as a Cause of Moral Development 106 
Concluding Comments 111 

5. Contextual Influences on Sociomoral Judgment and Action 115 
Keith F. Widaman and Todd D. Little 

Introduction 115 
The Measurement Context 121 
A Contextual Model of Sociomoral Phenomena 129 
Summary and Conclusions 145 

6. Integrative Themes in Social and Developmental Theories of 
Seif 153 
Daniel K. Lapsley and Stephen M. Quintana 

Introduction 153 
Information Processing and the Seif 155 
Objective Self-Awareness 162 
Self-Awareness, the Totalitarian Ego, and Selman's Structural 

Developmentalism 166 
Summary and Conclusions 171 

Part III. Soeial Influences on Cognitive Development 

7. Real-World Knowledge as the Basis for Social and Cognitive 
Development 179 
Lucio A. French 

Introduction 
Scripts: Definition and General Characteristics 
The Nature of Children's Scripts 
Scripts as Facilitators of Cognitive, Linguistic, and Social 

Development 
Conclusion 
Summary 

179 
182 
184 

188 
201 
204 



Contents xi 

8. Peer Influences on Cognitive Development 211 
Mary Louise E. Kerwin and Jeanne D. Day 

Introduction 
Student-Only Learning Programs 
Theories of Peer Influences on Cognitive Development 
Piaget 
Vygotsky's Theory of Genesis of Higher Psychological 

Functions 
Limitations to Accounts of Peer Influences on Cognitive 

Growth 
Future Directions 
Summary 

Author Index 

Subject Index 

211 
212 
214 
214 

218 

221 
223 
225 

229 

237 


