Contents

Part I. Attribution and Social Judgment

1.	Saul M. Kassin and John B. Pryor	3
	Introduction	3
	Children's Use of Environmental Cues	4
	Abstract Principles	10
	Content-Specific Knowledge	14
	The Myth of the Adult Ideal	24
	Conclusions	25
2.	Peer Perceptions, Aggression, and the Development of Peer	
	Relations	35
	Kenneth A. Dodge and Beverly A. Richard	
	Introduction	35
	Aggression and Peer Relations	35
	Aggression and Social Cognition	43
	Speculations on the Etiology of Cognitive Biases and Deficits	51
	Summary	53
3.	Applications of Information Integration to Children's Social	
٠.	Cognitions	59
	Colleen F. Surber	
	Introduction	59
	Moral Concepts	62
	Achievement-Related Concepts	73
	Other Potential Applications	84
	Why a Formal Theory of Social Judgment?	87
	Summary	88

x Contents

Part II.	Moral	Development	and a	Sense	of Self
rait II.	MIULAI	PCACIODINGII	anu a	CHISC	OI DOIL

4.	Consistency Between Cognitions and Behavior: Cause and Consequence of Cognitive Moral Development William S. Rholes and James W. Lane	97
	Introduction	97
	Consistency as a Consequence of Moral Development	98
	Inconsistency as a Cause of Moral Development	106
	Concluding Comments	111
5.	Contextual Influences on Sociomoral Judgment and Action Keith F. Widaman and Todd D. Little	115
	Introduction	115
	The Measurement Context	121
	A Contextual Model of Sociomoral Phenomena	129
	Summary and Conclusions	145
6.	Integrative Themes in Social and Developmental Theories of	
	Self Daniel K. Lapsley and Stephen M. Quintana	153
	Introduction	153
	Information Processing and the Self	155
	Objective Self-Awareness	162
	Self-Awareness, the Totalitarian Ego, and Selman's Structural	
	Developmentalism	166
	Summary and Conclusions	171
Pai	rt III. Social Influences on Cognitive Development	
7.	Real-World Knowledge as the Basis for Social and Cognitive	
	Development Lucia A. French	179
	Introduction	179
	Scripts: Definition and General Characteristics	182
	The Nature of Children's Scripts	184
	Scripts as Facilitators of Cognitive, Linguistic, and Social Development	100
	Conclusion	188 201
	Summary	201
	Summar y	204

Contents	x
+	4.

8.	Peer Influences on Cognitive Development Mary Louise E. Kerwin and Jeanne D. Day	211
	Introduction	211
	Student-Only Learning Programs	212
	Theories of Peer Influences on Cognitive Development	214
	Piaget	214
	Vygotsky's Theory of Genesis of Higher Psychological	
	Functions	218
	Limitations to Accounts of Peer Influences on Cognitive	
	Growth	221
	Future Directions	223
	Summary	225
Au	thor Index	229
Su	bject Index	237